
Meeting ID Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email

84230929232 8.42E+10 Ad Hoc Committee on COVID-19 Economic Impact and Recovery5/20/2021 13:20 5/20/2021 14:41 JULIE.ENEA@CAO.CCCOUNTY.US

Name (Original Name) Name (Original Name)User Email Total Duration (Minutes)Guest

Caller 1 9.26E+09 25 Yes

Caller 2 9.26E+09 72 Yes

Caller 3 9.26E+09 70 Yes

Anne O Anne O 71 Yes

Annie David Annie Davidtonirelabic@hotmail.com 62 Yes

Betsy  White (Betsy White) Betsy  White (Betsy White) 73 Yes

Call_in_user_1 Call_in_user_1 32 Yes

Cameron C. Cameron C.cameronkdeal@gmail.com 38 Yes

cchs (Chris Farnitano# MD) cchs (Chris Farnitano# MD) 60 Yes

Chris Wikler Chris Wikler 26 Yes

Chris Wikler Chris Wiklerchris.wikler@gmail.com 45 Yes

CITY of OAKLEY CITY of OAKLEYhr@ci.oakley.ca.us 73 Yes

Daryn Nabeta Daryn Nabeta 75 Yes

Diane Lautz Diane Lautzladylautz@gmail.com 71 Yes

Elaine Schroth Elaine Schrothinfo@visitconcordca.com 65 Yes

ERIN STEFFEN ERIN STEFFENerin.steffen@cao.cccounty.us76 No

Gayle Israel Gayle Israelgayle.israel@bos.cccounty.us72 No

Hannah Robbins Hannah Robbinshrobbins@accma.org 56 Yes

Heather Schiffman# Contra Costa AOR GADHeather Schiffman# Contra Costa AOR GADheather@ccartoday.com 73 Yes

Jared Thomsen Jared Thomsenjared@calvarywalnutcreek.org71 Yes

Jason Chen Jason Chen jchen@cityoforinda.org 30 Yes

Jay Lifson Jay Lifson 58 Yes

JULIE ENEA JULIE ENEA julie.enea@cao.cccounty.us81 No

Juliet Juliet 72 Yes

Karen Mitchoff Karen Mitchoffkmitchoff@comcast.net 80 Yes

Kim McCarl Kim McCarlkim.mccarl@cchealth.org 74 Yes

Lauri Byers# Supv Candace Andersen staffLauri Byers# Supv Candace Andersen staff49 Yes

lchow lchow 72 Yes

Lia Bristol Lia Bristol 63 Yes

Mary Haugh Rubick Mary Haugh Rubickmhaughrubick@horizon.csueastbay.edu73 Yes

Randy Sawyer Randy Sawyerrsawyer@cchealth.org 73 Yes

Shelley Clark Shelley Clarksclark@westcaltech.com 72 Yes

Steve Harwood Steve Harwoodzzz9harwood@gmail.com 78 Yes

SUPERVISOR ANDERSEN SUPERVISOR ANDERSENsupervisorandersen@bos.cccounty.us1 No

Supervisor Candace Andersen Supervisor Candace Andersencandace.andersen@bos.cccounty.us71 Yes

Susan Bain Susan Bain 68 Yes

Tina Sherwin Tina Sherwin 41 Yes

Todd Trimble - Orinda (Parks and Recreation Department)Todd Trimble - Orinda (Parks and Recreation Department)orindaparksandrec@cityoforinda.org73 Yes

Tom Warne Tom Warne 71 Yes



Duration (Minutes)Participants

81 45


